OUTDOOR MIRROR BRACKETS

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

Hardware Contents:

6 Star Washers
6 Nuts

6 Bolts

3 Screw

3 Eyebolt

3 Large Washer

Note: 12“ and 18" CVO'’s
only use 2 Brackets.

Mirror Back Plate

Wall Bracket

Outside Bracket
Post

Locking
Collar

5/16“-18 Hex Head Bolt
with nut

Star
Washer

Screw

Inside (telescoping)
Bracket Post

5/16“-18 Hex Head Bolt
with nut

5/16" - 18 Eye Bolt
5/16”-18 Hex Head Nut

Large Washer

After desired alignment, tighten
all screws and nuts.
CAUTION: do not over tighten.
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